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2025 Queensland Junior Championships U15 Boys 2025 QJC (9-13 Playoff) Detailed Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

3.

Page 1 of 1

Member

Arrio Tong CY
Louis McKay
Jackson Baker
Timothy Gomes

Enzo Drew

Team

Arrio Tong CY
Louis McKay
Jackson Baker
Timothy Gomes

Enzo Drew

4

4

4

4

3

2

0

1

2

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

12

9

6

0

5

6

9

12

100%

64.3%

50%

35.7%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

132

128

111

100

36

48 73.3%
106 54.7%
96 53.6%
124 44.6%
133 21.3%
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