

## 2025 Queensland Junior Championships U15 Boys 2025 QJC (9-13 Playoff) Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Arrio Tong CY	Arrio Tong CY	4	4	0	100%	12	0	100%	132	48	73.3%
2.	Louis McKay	Louis McKay	4	3	1	75%	9	5	64.3%	128	106	54.7%
3.	Jackson Baker	Jackson Baker	4	2	2	50%	6	6	50%	111	96	53.6%
4.	Timothy Gomes	Timothy Gomes	4	1	3	25%	5	9	35.7%	100	124	44.6%
5.	Enzo Drew	Enzo Drew	4	0	4	0%	0	12	0%	36	133	21.3%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 05 Aug 2025 at 23:27:46